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!"#$ %& ' ( )* !"+,

8!!!!1"""" !"#$%!"#$%!"#$%!"#$% 192487.77
+,%- ./01234 18088.13 210575.90
8,1- 56789:;<7=>?@A 100.00 210675.90
8,1- 8BCDE7=>?@A 100.00 210775.90
8,1- FG7H1 11.36 210787.26
8,1- FG7IJ 1.98 210789.24
8,1- KLM7N2O 2.28 210786.96
8,2- PQRS7TUVUW 32.80 210819.76
8,3- PQRS7XYZ[ 34.80 210854.56
8,4- 8\]^_`7abcd 1038.00 211892.56
8,4- 89:;<7abcd 500.00 212392.56
8,4- 8BCDE7efgh 404.00 212796.56
8,4- 8BCDE7ijkZl 200.00 212996.56

+,'- PQRS7mm 55.60 213052.16

+,'- PQRS7noo 32.80 213084.96

+,'- 8pq%7rstuv 300.00 213384.96
8,6- 8pq%7wxyz{ 5008.00 218392.96

+,+- PQRS7|sy}~ 30.80 218423.76

+,+- 5678�����7��� 1000.00 219423.76
8,10- pq%B�79:��BC���� 1200.00 218223.76 ���9:������

8,10- ������B�7��� 500.00 217723.76 ���������
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8,10- 8BCDE7���� 630.00 218353.76
8,10- KLM7���������� 2.00 218351.76
8,10- 56B�79:;<�� 1500.00 216851.76 ���9:;<��

+,%%- B����\] BC¡¢£¤',¥¦§ ¨'©"ªª 216489.76

+,%%- B��«,¬­®¯-°±B¦§ %²³%"&© 214917.84

+,%%- B´µ¶PQ·M¦§ %ªªªª"ªª 204917.84
8,11- pq%B�7¸¹Wº»¼½���� 800.00 204117.84
8,11- KLM7�¸¹Wº»¼½���� 7.20 204110.64

+,%©- PQRS7¾¿�ÀÁ 61.60 204172.24
8,12- PQRS7ÂÃÄyÅÆÇ³+È 1820.00 205992.24
8,12- KLM7�ÉÊQËÌM 4.27 205987.97
8,12- ÍÎ7ÉÊQËÌMÏÐÑÒÓ 1067.50 204920.47

+,%¨- PQRS7WÔÕ 34.80 204955.27
8,13- Ö1O×M7Ø1 10.00 204945.27 ×M

+,%Ù- PQRS7ÚÛÜÝl 30.80 204976.07
8,15- ������B�7Wº 500.00 204476.07

+,%²- PQRS7Þßà 55.60 204531.67
8,15- KLM7�Wº������ 4.50 204527.17

+,%'- PQRS7áâ^ã 198.40 204725.57
8,16- ������B�7äå 500.00 204225.57
8,16- KLM7�äå������ 4.50 204221.07
8,16- pq%B�7æçäå«,���� 150.00 204071.07
8,16- KLM7�äå«,���� 1.80 204069.27
8,16- ������7æçyèéêéëìíÜî 2000.00 202069.27 Ùï������
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8,16- KLM7�æçðï������ 8.00 202061.27 KLM

+,%³- Î�¼Á7XYñò 400.00 202461.27

+,©%- PQRS7\ãZó

132.00
202593.27

8,21- 8BCDE7efgh 200.00 202793.27
8,24- Î�¼Á7Zô 1300.01 204093.28

+,©²- BõÝö+,Á÷�� ©²ªª"ªª 201593.28

+,©²- B��+,Á÷�� ¨ªªª"ªª 198593.28

8,28- 8BCDE7øUùúÔûïÅÆ

2300.00
200893.28
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8,29- PQRS7�¿�g 80.50 200973.78

8,30- 8BCDE7��89:tÇ 340.00
201313.78 Ø;<100ÿ=>Ô50ÿ?!100ÿ"'#50ÿV#20ÿ

$å20
8,30- Î�¼Á7%é 200.50 201514.28
8,30- Î�¼Á7y& 200.00 201714.28
8,30- Î�¼Á7y& 200.00 201914.28
8,31- PQRS7'()*+ 230.00 202144.28
8,31- 8pq%7,ÅH 1000.00 203144.28

+,¨%- 8pq%7øU-,
4100.00

207244.28 ?./%ªªªÿÞ01+ªªÿy2%ªªª3ÿ�â4567%¨ªª
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8,31- 8BCDE 460.00 207704.28 Ä8¨ªªÿ,9+ªÿ:M;<+ª

8,31- 8BCDE7=)$)*)>? 200.00 207904.28
8,31- 5679:µ@ABC;<7DEF 300.00 208204.28
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8,31- Î�¼Á7\]�GH±¼½ 1020.00 207184.28
8,31- Î�¼Á7efgh8 1800.00 208984.28 0�UI8JKb¨L»M»¼ÁN;<ÿZO/�PQ

8,31- pq%B�7ÐÑ��BC����ê� 1200.00 207784.28 ÐÑÒ��ê�����ÿ&,'ï����

8,31- pq%B�7ÐÑ&,����'ï 1800.00 205984.28
8,31- KLM7�ÐÑÒ���� 12.00 205972.28 KLM

8,31- pq%B�7æç&,���� 1200.00 204772.28 æç&,Ùï����

8,31- KLM7�æç���� 4.80 204767.48 KLM

8,31- pq%B�7ÐÑ��BC����Ü�, 600.00 204167.48 ÐÑÒÜ�,������

8,31- KLM7�ÐÑÒ���� 2.40 204165.08

#!$%#!$%#!$%#!$% 43212.48 31535.2 204165.08


